MecTo

Ne

342

329

419

186

359

66

365

80

32

07.11.2025 - 09.11.2025

[173] OpueHTans "tOBeHanb!" HavnHatowwme Cono CD

TaHuopb!

OKopokoBa AHXennka

OuweknHa [lapba

ThiHAHCKMX Enn3aseTa

EBnokuMoBa BukTopus
KocTuubiHa Knupa

Esa KeTosa
Mewwepskosa Cobs

Envceesa YnbsHa

KynpusHoBa AHXenuka

212.0

201.0

199.0

198.0

198.0

197.0

195.0

193.0

191.0

0O6pas/image

8789

8778

8768

8768

8778

8779

8768

8768

8768

AkTepckoe
MacTepcTso/Acting
skills

7778

7778

7777

7767

7778

6767

6767

7767

7767

TexHuka/Technique M Tb/Musicality Al
7778 7778 8788 8878
7768 6778 7777 7678
7768 7678 7667 8778
6768 6778 7777 7679
6767 6778 7767 7778
6778 6777 7777 7778
6778 6778 7768 6678
7667 7668 7678 7678
6667 7767 7777 7667

Obuuee

BreyatneHue/lmpres

8788

7788

8778

8778

7778

6778

7778

7678

7778

Komanpa/Homep Fopoa/Kny6

— EkaTepuHbypr
3onoToit AU

- Omck
TaHueBaNbHO -
CMOPTWBHBI KNy6
«®apaona»

- AcbecT
CTyans TaHua
"Adnuc"

- ACHBIA
"Xacmnr"

— EkaTepuHbypr
Asapa

— MNepmb
Hysap

— EkaTepuHOypr
Asapa

- JlbicbBa
LLikona apabckoro
TaHua " XacmuH"

- JlbicbBa
wkona apabckoro
TaHua "KacMuH"



